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/
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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Steele

S till Inge r

Stark

Starnes

Steele

Sti vender

Stack

Sjjarnes

Stfl-nrifiS

Steele

Steels

Stevens

Stevenson

Stevenson

Starnes

Sti vender

Sti vender

Steele

Steele

Steel©

Steele

Stack

Stephens on

Steven

Stevens

Still

Stith

Ste adman

S te adman

Steele

Steele

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

0. C.

New Brookland.S.C
Wesley W.

Columbia, S . C .

R o~bert
Batesburg, S.C.

Abel
Woodford, S.C.

A. F.

New Birookland.S.C
Fuller

Swansea. S . C.

Harvie
Irmo, S. C.

Loyd
Swar^a, S, C.

Rubin

Sx^anea, S. C.

Fletcher
Leexville , S. C.

W. M.
Lexington, S. C.

Albert
Swansea,. S. C.

A. G.

Columbia. S. C,

James

Swansea. 3. C.

Thomas Edgar
New Brookland.SC

Robt.

Swansea. S.C.

dear ge

Swansea, S. C.

Kill 1 an T..

Lexineton. S. C_

Lester

Gilbert. S. C.

Qllie

New Brooklai d. S(

Thoa. .T_
Gilbert. S. C.

Thomas P.
Columbia. S. C.

Emmitt 0.

Newport, Hews, Va.
Albert
Swansea, S . C .

Mack
Leesville, S. C.

O. E.

Ernest
North Carolina

James G.
Leesville, S. C.

Paul

Leesville, S. C.
Dewey
Leesville, S . C .

J. T.
New Brookland,SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Lucas

Meetze

Daniel

Senn

Fur tick

Green

T?l ft B TlfiT*

Hut to

Hut to

Asbill

Grout

Rump

Lucas

Poll

Caughman

Harris
SKai-ea. S. C.

.Tnhnson

Tnylor

Taylor

Furtick

Ri R^ngftT*

McCabe

Watkins

Davie

Langford

Buyck

Bro gden

Addy

Gunter

Bishop

Ferrell

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Coy
New Brookland,S. C
Cora David

Columbia, S.C.

Annie
Batesburg, S . C.

Minni e
Woodford, S.C.

Blanch

New Brookland.S.C
Rebecca

Swansea. S.C.

-tint tie

Irmo, S. C.

Ollie
Swansea, S. C.

Ada

Swans a, S. C.

Viola
Leesville, S. C.

Lillian
Gilbert, S. C.

Annie
Swansea, S. C.

Addie
Stendman, S, C*

^op^g-^p

Swansea, S, C.

Arrie Almania
New Brooklani.SC

Carrie
Swansea. S. C.
Ella vie a

Swans ee* S. C.

L"la I*
Gilbert. S. 0.

Sallie
fl1ThftT»t. S. n_

Ethel
New R-nnnlrT nnrf _Sf

Jinnl ft pftll R

Gilbert,. S. C.

Mary
Columbia. S1. C.

Mary Lou

Leesville. S. C.

Mary Frances
Swans ea, S. C.

Lillie Bell
Leesville, S. C.

Elouise

Lizzie
North Carolina

Mina M-
Leesvllles, S. C

Edna

Leesvi lie f S. C.
Mattie Lee
Newberry, S, C.

Famie
New Brookland.SC

ABE OF
MAN

AEE OF
WOMAN

2?
. 23
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21

2̂2

21

25

21*.
,16
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18
21

19

19
18

19
2$

?.?

18

21

19
27
32

20
15
?n
16

?li
?^
^7
?h
21

1ft

19
16
22
18

2k
20

21
19
21
26

33
28
21
19

..30-

.23
22

16
21

19
22
22

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

w

¥

C

w

¥

W

w

w

C

w

C
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C.

C
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¥

W

W

w

w

C

w

w

w

w
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dec

Mar

Aug

Apr

Dec

Sept

Mar

Mav

Apr

Jan

Oct

Apr

Mar

Oct

Nov

Feb

Nov

£en£-

Hftf*

Mfl-n

Aucr

Sept

Julv

May

Nov

July

Dec

Oct

July

June

Day

20

13

25

1?

IP

30

21

12

29

25

9

12

29

1

3

2L

17

?1

?1|

?(S

??

17

??

19

21

30

8

23

42

26

Dec *3

Year

1911

1913

191̂

1911J.

_121it

1911j.

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1916
s-

1916

1917

iQia

1Q1 R

191 R

1918

1919

1919

1919

1919

1919

1919

1920

1920

1920

1920

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Dec

Mar

Aus

Apr

Dec

Nov

May

Wny

May

Jan

Oct

Anr_

Apr

JlCJL.

Nov

Feb

Dec

Sept

Dec

Mar

AUK

Sept

July

May

Dec

Dec

Nov

JU1-

June

D^G

Day

2k

16

30

26

214.

1

??

16

2

r*

17

15-

n

-fL.

5

26

30

21

26

27

2 5

17

22

19

20

8

3

^ k

27

^

Year

1911

1913

1911;

19114-

1911;

19114-

1915

19X^

1915

191E

_!2ii

_1S15

1915

_iai5

1?1£

1916

1917

1918

1918

1918

1918

JL219

1919

-1919

1919

1919

1920

192Q

1920

1Q20

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. S. L.- Lvbrand
New Brookland, S.C.
Rev. N S, Youngine

Jno. G lover. M.p .

John W . Frv

Rev. J. A . Cromer
Lexington. S. C.
Rev. W. I, G-ore
Swansea, S. C.

S. L. Thomason

S. 74. Martin, Fiaeis
Swans ea, S. C.

Rev. A. W. Rodders

Rev. J. E. Rush ton
Leesville, S. C.

Rev. A. H. Taylor
Lexington, S. C.

E- M. Martin. Magls
Swansea, S. C.

Lerov Lucas ( T?^J • J

E. M. Martin, Magis
Swansea, 3. C.

Rev. J. D. Shealy
Leesville. S. C.
E, M. Martin, Magi*

Swansea. S* C.

Simon N. Hoo^.N. P.
Swansea. S. C,

Rev. D. E. Jefcoat
Gilbert, S. C.

Rev. G. A. Stoudema;
Gilbert, S. C.

Rev. J. W. Hudson
New Brookland, S. C.

REMARKS

i

brate

brate

bmte

trate

•or

li
Frank W. Shealyr N.B.
LexL ngton, S. C.

Jlao-^fij^JicaCia^—EEQ
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. W. H. Riser
Lexington, S. C.

Geo. S. Drafts, Pro
Lexington, S. C.
Rev. J. E. Brown

Geo. S. Drafts. Pr<
Lexington, S. C.
J. M. Culbertson
Leesville, S. C.

B£y_^_IL«_Jl*_£ay_lor
Leesville, S. C.

Rev. E. V. Babb
Newberry, S. C.

Rev. P. H Asking

sate Judge

3 ate Judge c
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